758
Stainless steel hygienic valves
picture code DN
flow
diameter
[mm]
build-in
length
[mm]
plate
diameter
[mm]
weight
[kg]
Valve acc. to. DIN 32676-A,
TRICLOVER end connection
NM-DIN-CC-010 10 10 76 34 0.60
NM-DIN-CC-015 15 16 76 34 0.60
NM-DIN-CC-020 20 20 76 34 0.60
NM-DIN-CC-025 25 26 64 50.5 1.50
NM-DIN-CC-032 32 32 72 50.5 1.50
NM-DIN-CC-040 40 38 72 50.5 1.70
NM-DIN-CC-050 50 50 72 64 1.90
NM-DIN-CC-065 65 66 76 91 2.40
NM-DIN-CC-080 80 81 100 106 4.40
NM-DIN-CC-100 100 100 104 119 5.20
picture code DN
flow
diameter
[mm]
build-in
length
[mm]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
weight
[kg]
Valve according to ISO,
welding end connection
NM-ISO-SS-025 25 28.5 40 33.7 1.3
NM-ISO-SS-032 32 37.2 42 42.4 1.4
NM-ISO-SS-040 40 43.1 50 48.3 1.5
NM-ISO-SS-050 50 55.1 50 60.3 1.8
NM-ISO-SS-065 65 70.9 50 76.1 2.2
NM-ISO-SS-080 80 83.7 60 88.9 4.0
NM-ISO-SS-100 100 109.1 64 114.3 4.8
picture code DN
flow
diameter
[mm]
build-in
length
[mm]
pipe O.D.
[mm]
weight
[kg]
Valve according to ISO,
welding flanges
NM-ISO-ZFA-025 25 29.7 90 33.7 1.3
NM-ISO-ZFA-032 32 38.4 90 42.4 1.4
NM-ISO-ZFA-040 40 44.3 100 48.3 1.5
NM-ISO-ZFA-050 50 56.3 100 60.3 1.8
NM-ISO-ZFA-065 65 71.5 100 76.1 2.2
NM-ISO-ZFA-080 80 84.3 136 88.9 4.0
NM-ISO-ZFA-100 100 109.1 136 114.3 4.8
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - valves